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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 37 Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
17/11/2024 - 11:45 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 1:08.24 376 Q 33.54 34.70
2. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 1:10.13 346 Q 32.92 37.21
3. RAKIC, Darko 11 Spartak Subotica 1:10.17 346 Q 31.35 38.82
4. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin  Vrbas 1:11.33 329 Q 31.24 40.09
5. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 1:12.24 317 Q 35.38 36.86
6. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem 1:12.84 309 Q 34.29 38.55
7. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:13.12 306 Q 34.18 38.94
8. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 1:14.18 293 Q
9. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:15.02 283 R 35.42 39.60

10. KNEŽEVIĆ, Njegoš 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:20.46 229 R 38.37 42.09
11. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Vasilije 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:20.87 226 38.56 42.31
12. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 1:22.20 215 38.75 43.45
13. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 1:22.75 211 39.27 43.48
14. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 1:24.14 200 40.23 43.91
15. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 1:31.44 156 43.67 47.77
16. ZASLAVSKII, Vladimir 11 PK Arena 2015 1:36.48 133 44.19 52.29
17. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 1:40.49 117 44.62 55.87

DSQ PAVLOVIC, Uros 11 Olimp 1:36.05 47.83 48.22

15 - 16 godina

1. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Spartak Subotica 1:03.45 468 Q 29.91 33.54
2. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 1:05.83 419 Q 30.72 35.11
3. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 1:08.51 372 R 32.40 36.11
4. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 1:12.18 318 33.07 39.11
5. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 1:16.24 270 32.52 43.72
6. BOCAN, Filip 09 Velika Kikinda 1:20.26 231 35.37 44.89

17 - 18 godina

1. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 1:04.30 450 Q 30.59 33.71
2. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Novi Sad 1:04.79 440 Q 29.20 35.59
3. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak Subotica 1:05.38 428 Q 31.83 33.55
4. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 1:06.70 403 R 29.76 36.94

15 - 18 godina

1. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Spartak Subotica 1:03.45 468 Q 29.91 33.54
2. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 1:04.30 450 Q 30.59 33.71
3. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Novi Sad 1:04.79 440 Q 29.20 35.59
4. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak Subotica 1:05.38 428 Q 31.83 33.55
5. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 1:05.83 419 Q 30.72 35.11
6. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 1:06.70 403 R 29.76 36.94
7. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 1:08.51 372 R 32.40 36.11
8. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 1:12.18 318 33.07 39.11
9. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 1:16.24 270 32.52 43.72

10. BOCAN, Filip 09 Velika Kikinda 1:20.26 231 35.37 44.89
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 37, Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

Otvoreno

1. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 58.67 592 Q 27.22 31.45
2. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Novi Sad 1:00.65 536 Q 27.50 33.15
3. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:03.25 472 Q 29.93 33.32
4. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Spartak Subotica 1:03.45 468 Q 29.91 33.54
5. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 1:04.30 450 Q 30.59 33.71
6. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Novi Sad 1:04.79 440 Q 29.20 35.59
7. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak Subotica 1:05.38 428 Q 31.83 33.55
8. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 1:05.83 419 Q 30.72 35.11
9. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 1:06.70 403 R 29.76 36.94

10. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 1:08.24 376 Q 33.54 34.70
11. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 1:08.51 372 R 32.40 36.11
12. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 1:10.13 346 Q 32.92 37.21
13. RAKIC, Darko 11 Spartak Subotica 1:10.17 346 Q 31.35 38.82
14. GANEDI, Abdalkodous 99 Novi Sad 1:10.84 336 32.38 38.46
15. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin  Vrbas 1:11.33 329 Q 31.24 40.09
16. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 1:12.18 318 33.07 39.11
17. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 1:12.24 317 Q 35.38 36.86
18. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem 1:12.84 309 Q 34.29 38.55
19. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:13.12 306 Q 34.18 38.94
20. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 1:14.18 293 Q
21. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:15.02 283 R 35.42 39.60
22. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 1:16.24 270 32.52 43.72
23. BOCAN, Filip 09 Velika Kikinda 1:20.26 231 35.37 44.89
24. KNEŽEVIĆ, Njegoš 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:20.46 229 R 38.37 42.09
25. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Vasilije 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:20.87 226 38.56 42.31
26. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 1:22.20 215 38.75 43.45
27. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 1:22.75 211 39.27 43.48
28. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 1:24.14 200 40.23 43.91
29. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 1:31.44 156 43.67 47.77
30. ZASLAVSKII, Vladimir 11 PK Arena 2015 1:36.48 133 44.19 52.29
31. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 1:40.49 117 44.62 55.87

DSQ PAVLOVIC, Uros 11 Olimp 1:36.05 47.83 48.22


